MILLSWOOD
e n g i n e e r i n g Generator PMU
 PRODUCT MANUAL
Generator PMU www.millswoodeng.com.au Page 1 of 18
General Description
The Millswood Engineering Generator
Power Management Unit provides up to
500 Watts of on-board electrical power

e n g i n e e r i n g PRODUCT MANUAL
Generator PMU www.millswoodeng.com.au Page 17 of 18
Ordering Information
Part number: MEG50A-X-YYY-ZNote 1
Options:
X (communications standard): R (RS2332, default); C (CAN)
YYY (Auxiliary output voltage): 060 (6.0VDC, default) to 150 (15.0VDC)
Z (Mating connector pin termination style):Note 2 C (Crimp, default); S (Solder); N (None)
Note 1: The standard product is MEG50A-R-060-C.
Note 2: The ODU mating connectors offered have the following part numbers:
• Crimp terminations: S13L0C-P07PSN0-8200 and S13L0C-P07NSN0-8200
• Solder terminations: S13L0C-P07MSN0-8200 and S13L0C-P07LSN0-8200
These connectors are straight – right-angled connectors could be substituted if desired.  The
8200 at the end of the part numbers indicates that the collets are suitable for total cable
diameters of 7.0 to 8.2mm.
Further Information